Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

CORRACH DANZ POCKET ROCKET
CORRACH DANZ TIME RAIDER
CORRACH DANZ TURKISH DELIGHT
CORRACH LORD OF THE DANZ
GOLDEN WILLOW LUCKY FORTUNE
HILLBILLYS DRESS ME IM DUN
HILLBILLYS HEZ NOTTA HONKEY
HILLBILLYS IMA QT 2

HILLBILLYS SPARKLIN QT

Equine Registry

DoB

CORRACH DANZ WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 01-Aug-2010

05-Sep-2011
12-Sep-2010
12-Dec-2011
10-Sep-2010
25-Sep-2011
01-Nov-2007
04-Aug-2008
12-Sep-2007

15-Sep-2006

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
9744
10610
9594
10609
9595
10439
8378
8915
8379

7260

Dam

ABBARON MUSTANG SALLY

MINDEN MOUNT VIEW JOY

THIS TIME OF CHINOOK VALLEY

TIPPENNYS DELIGHTFULL BELLE

FREE SPIRIT BLUE MOON DANCER

FREE SPIRIT BLUE MOON DANCER

FOUR SEASONS IKANDANZ (2003)

Damsire

GLENSHEE LORD NELSON
WINDERMERE SMALL TALK

SHALIMAR STORM BOY RAIDER
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA)
WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ

WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (I%RIUS)QHET RIO

GLENSWAY FLASHS SHEZ NOTTA BLO

MARUA SUMMER SPARKLE

MARUA SUMMER SPARKLE

Page 1

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX
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